

KOHO Statement (February 1, 2026 to February 28, 2026)

SAVANNAH COLEMAN
312-2970 GLADWIN RD UNIT 312, ABBOTSFORD, BRITISH COLUMBIA V2T 5T5

Your Prepaid Card Summary

Account number: 218115070417

Balance on February 1, 2026	\$0.00
Minus total withdrawals	\$5,553.69
Minus total funds pending	\$0.00
Plus total reimbursed	\$0.00
Plus total loads	\$6,047.75
Closing balance on February 28, 2026	\$494.06

What Happened This Period

Date	Transaction	Loads (\$)	Withdrawal (\$)	Balance (\$)
Posted Transactions				
FEB 2	MANULIFE 906952	2,296.00		2,296.00
FEB 2	Cover Bundle Fee		20.00	2,276.00
FEB 2	Cover Funds repaid		300.00	1,976.00
FEB 2	e-Transfer to: Mom		140.00	1,836.00
FEB 2	e-Transfer to: Savannah		20.00	1,816.00
FEB 2	(Cancelled) e-Transfer to: Savannah	20.00		1,836.00
FEB 2	Pay Later principal payment		51.21	1,784.79
FEB 2	Pay Later fee payment		21.56	1,763.23
FEB 2	e-Transfer to: Me		20.00	1,743.23
FEB 2	e-Transfer to: Me		140.00	1,603.23
FEB 2	e-Transfer to: CASTRO		148.00	1,455.23
FEB 2	MCC BC Rent Bank-Loans Collect		36.96	1,418.27
FEB 3	Rona Abbotsford 61220		31.88	1,386.39
FEB 3	Angry Otter @ The High		37.30	1,349.09
FEB 3	Wal-Mart #3019		28.50	1,320.59
FEB 3	Wal-Mart #3019		242.69	1,077.90
FEB 3	Tim Hortons #2419		2.32	1,075.58
FEB 3	Platos Closet 80632		145.58	930.00
FEB 3	Alpha Vapes Abbotsford		21.42	908.58
FEB 3	Pay Later principal payment		256.06	652.52
FEB 3	Pay Later fee payment		6.81	645.71
FEB 4	FIRST WEST CU A FIRST WEST CU A, ABBOTSFORD, BC		20.00	625.71
FEB 4	Apple.com/Bill		16.79	608.92

KOHO Statement (February 1, 2026 to February 28, 2026)

SAVANNAH COLEMAN
312-2970 GLADWIN RD UNIT 312, ABBOTSFORD, BRITISH COLUMBIA V2T 5T5

Date	Transaction	Loads (\$)	Withdrawal (\$)	Balance (\$)
FEB 4	Pay Later	388.27		997.19
FEB 5	Mountain Ridge		1,052.80	-55.61
FEB 5	Cover Funds used	118.81		63.20
FEB 5	7 Eleven Store #37192		16.25	46.95
FEB 5	Skipthedishes		22.26	24.69
FEB 5	Cover Funds used	22.26		46.95
FEB 5	Cover Funds used	22.89		69.84
FEB 5	Cover Funds used	5.26		75.10
FEB 5	Cover Funds used	11.00		86.10
FEB 6	Cover Funds used	36.48		122.58
FEB 6	Angry Otter @ The High		5.26	117.32
FEB 6	Skipthedishes		24.69	92.63
FEB 6	Skipthedishes		11.00	81.63
FEB 6	Skipthedishes		22.26	59.37
FEB 6	Cover Funds used	5.53		64.90
FEB 6	Cover Funds used	9.00		73.90
FEB 6	Cover Funds used	6.02		79.92
FEB 6	Cover Funds used	25.62		105.54
FEB 6	Cover Funds used	32.10		137.64
FEB 7	Canadian Tire #434		22.89	114.75
FEB 7	Sq *I'm Pickled		25.62	89.13
FEB 7	Heritage Hut		6.02	83.11
FEB 7	Sq *Cathie's Jerky		9.00	74.11
FEB 7	A & W # 0791 Lickman R		5.53	68.58
FEB 7	Inspired Cannabis		36.48	32.10
FEB 7	Sq *Twisted Beak Soaps		32.10	0.00
FEB 7	Cash back	4.66		4.66
FEB 7	Cover Funds repaid		4.66	0.00
FEB 7	ETransfer from SAVANNAH M COLEMAN	14.55		14.55
FEB 7	Cover Funds repaid		14.55	0.00
FEB 7	Cover Funds used	22.26		22.26
FEB 8	Skipthedishes		22.26	0.00
FEB 11	Cover Funds used	1.44		1.44
FEB 12	Apple.com/Bill		1.44	0.00
FEB 12	ETransfer from MICHELLE DEE-ANNCOLEMAN	50.00		50.00
FEB 12	Cover Funds repaid		50.00	0.00

KOHO Statement (February 1, 2026 to February 28, 2026)

SAVANNAH COLEMAN
312-2970 GLADWIN RD UNIT 312, ABBOTSFORD, BRITISH COLUMBIA V2T 5T5

Date	Transaction	Loads (\$)	Withdrawal (\$)	Balance (\$)
FEB 12	Cover Funds used	33.60		33.60
FEB 12	Cover Funds used	16.25		49.85
FEB 14	Lucky Mobile		33.60	16.25
FEB 14	Mcdonalds 3989		16.25	0.00
FEB 16	Cash back	0.38		0.38
FEB 16	Cover Funds repaid		0.38	0.00
FEB 18	CANADA	200.00		200.00
FEB 18	Cover Funds repaid		200.00	0.00
FEB 18	Cover Funds used	43.63		43.63
FEB 19	Skipthedishes		43.63	0.00
FEB 19	Cover Funds used	10.00		10.00
FEB 19	Cover Funds used	29.91		39.91
FEB 19	Cover Funds used	25.90		65.81
FEB 20	Cover Funds used	27.94		93.75
FEB 20	Skipthedishes		29.91	63.84
FEB 20	Domino's Pizza #1008		27.94	35.90
FEB 20	Onni Group		10.00	25.90
FEB 20	Cover Funds used	10.00		35.90
FEB 20	Cover Funds used	6.53		42.43
FEB 20	Cover Funds used	36.07		78.50
FEB 20	Cover Funds used	6.71		85.21
FEB 21	Angry Otter @ The High		36.07	49.14
FEB 21	7 Eleven Store #37192		25.90	23.24
FEB 21	Domo Gas #409		10.00	13.24
FEB 21	Subway 7647		6.71	6.53
FEB 22	Cash back	1.81		8.34
FEB 22	Cover Funds repaid		1.81	6.53
FEB 22	Cover Funds used	6.00		12.53
FEB 23	MANULIFE 906952	2,296.00		2,308.53
FEB 23	Cover Funds repaid		299.81	2,008.72
FEB 23	Dollarama #1460		6.00	2,002.72
FEB 23	Shoppers Drug Mart #22		6.53	1,996.19
FEB 23	e-Transfer to: Mike		16.00	1,980.19
FEB 23	(Cancelled) e-Transfer to: Mike	16.00		1,996.19
FEB 23	e-Transfer to: Mike		16.00	1,980.19
FEB 23	e-Transfer to: Mom		165.00	1,815.19

KOHO Statement (February 1, 2026 to February 28, 2026)

SAVANNAH COLEMAN
312-2970 GLADWIN RD UNIT 312, ABBOTSFORD, BRITISH COLUMBIA V2T 5T5

Date	Transaction	Loads (\$)	Withdrawal (\$)	Balance (\$)
FEB 23	BC HYDRO		339.00	1,476.19
FEB 23	e-Transfer to: Mike		25.00	1,451.19
FEB 23	(Cancelled) e-Transfer to: Mike	25.00		1,476.19
FEB 23	e-Transfer to: Health pay		93.35	1,382.84
FEB 24	Amzn Mktp Ca		29.77	1,353.07
FEB 24	Amzn Mktp Ca		22.39	1,330.68
FEB 24	Dollarama #1460		43.19	1,287.49
FEB 24	Skt Farm Market		24.41	1,263.08
FEB 24	Angry Otter @ The High		25.29	1,237.79
FEB 24	Domo Gas #409		50.00	1,187.79
FEB 24	Winners/Homesense 28		8.95	1,178.84
FEB 24	Bamboo Palace Ltd		28.80	1,150.04
FEB 25	Amzn Mktp Ca		8.95	1,141.09
FEB 25	Dollarama # 674		17.68	1,123.41
FEB 25	Angry Otter @ The High		17.58	1,105.83
FEB 25	Pc Express 6971		172.71	933.12
FEB 25	e-Transfer to: Savannna		80.00	853.12
FEB 25	(Cancelled) e-Transfer to: Savannna	80.00		933.12
FEB 25	e-Transfer to: Savannna		80.00	853.12
FEB 25	(Cancelled) e-Transfer to: Savannna	80.00		933.12
FEB 25	e-Transfer to: Sav		80.00	853.12
FEB 25	Subway 7647		14.92	838.20
FEB 25	e-Transfer to: Mike		5.00	833.20
FEB 25	Liquorforless.com-5 Cor		9.29	823.91
FEB 26	Mike's No Frills 6971		12.31	811.60
FEB 26	Apple.com/Bill		2.79	808.81
FEB 26	Cash back	3.55		812.36
FEB 27	Skipthedishes		22.26	790.10
FEB 28	Shaw Cablesystems		2.10	788.00
FEB 28	Shaw Cablesystems		272.00	516.00
FEB 28	Skipthedishes		22.26	493.74
FEB 28	KOHO save cr.interest	0.32		494.06



KOHO Statement (February 1, 2026 to February 28, 2026)

SAVANNAH COLEMAN
312-2970 GLADWIN RD UNIT 312, ABBOTSFORD, BRITISH COLUMBIA V2T 5T5

Please Note

To simplify your statement, transactions appear as a single settled amount rather than multiple entries for authorizations, reversals, and settlements. Only finalized transactions will be displayed, meaning pending authorizations won't appear until they are fully processed. For example, if you authorize \$500 at a gas station but the actual charge is \$50, your statement will only show the final \$50 in the month it is settled. This update makes your statement clearer and easier to track!